approach

 Discount for lack
of liquidity

 30%  The higher the level
of lack of liquidity,
the lower the fair
value estimate

 As the level of lack of liquidity
increases (decreases) by 1%, the
equity in the Company
decreases/increases by NT$63
thousand.

SIWARD Crystal Technology Co., Ltd.
Notes to the Parent Company Only Financial Statements

 (Amounts are expressed in thousands of New Taiwan dollars unless otherwise stated.)

7 7

December 31, 2021:

Valuation
technique

Significant
unobservable

input
Quantitative
information

Relationship between
input value and

fair value

Sensitivity analysis on value
relationship between input value and

fair value
Financial assets:

Measured at fair
value through other
comprehensive
income

Stock  Market
approach

 Discount for lack
of liquidity

 30%  The higher the level of
lack of liquidity, the
lower the fair value
estimate

 As the level of lack of liquidity
increases (decreases) by 1%, the
equity in the Company
decreases/increases by NT$75
thousand.

(3) Not measured at fair value but the fair value hierarchy disclosures are

required

December 31, 2022:
  Level 1  Level 2  Level 3  Total
(2) Assets with fair value
disclosure only:

Investment properties (For
details, please refer to Note VI.)

$ - $ - $55,284 $55,284

Investments accounted for using
the equity method (For details,
please refer to Note VI.)

502,384 - - 502,384

December 31, 2021:
  Level 1  Level 2  Level 3  Total
(2) Assets with fair value
disclosure only:

Investment properties (For
details, please refer to Note VI.)

$ - $ - $49,471 $49,471

Investments accounted for using
the equity method (For details,
please refer to Note VI.)

472,425 - - 472,425

10. Information on the foreign-currency-denominated financial assets and liabilities
that have significant influence

The Information on the Group’s foreign-currency-denominated financial assets
and liabilities that have significant influence is as follows:

SIWARD Crystal Technology Co., Ltd.
Notes to the Parent Company Only Financial Statements

 (Amounts are expressed in thousands of New Taiwan dollars unless otherwise stated.)

7 8

Expressed in thousand NTD

 December 31, 2022 December 31, 2021

Foreign
currency

Exchange
rate

New Taiwan
dollar